
 

 

Name Governor 
Type 

Term 
from 

Term 
to 

Role e-mail Declaration 
of Interests 

Attendance 

Mrs Falaq-Naz Yasmin Arif Co-opted 20/07/20 20/07/24  Religious Education (link) 

 English (link) 

 Govs Forum Representative 

 Finance, Staffing & Premises 
committee member 

 Curriculum committee member 

falaq-nazyasmin.arif@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 
 

Miss Marayan Badat  Parent    Curriculum committee member maryam.badat@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

 

Mrs Shahina Begum Parent 05/07/21 05/07/25 
 

 Curriculum committee member shahina.begum@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Mr David Darko Co-opted 07/10/13 06/10/25 
 

 Vice Chair 

 SEND (link) 

 Inclusion (link) 

 Curriculum committee member 
(Chair) 

david.darko@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – apologies 
 

Ms Verosha Govender Co-opted 16/03/21 15/03/25  Finance, Staffing & Premises 
committee member 

verosha.govender@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – apologies 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – apologies 
16/11/21 – apologies 
 

Mr Daniel Graves Co-opted 17/04/18 
 

16/04/22 
 

 Finance, Staffing & Premises 
committee member 

 Curriculum committee member 

daniel.graves@alfederation.com 
 

declaration 
noted 

05/10/21 – apologies 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Miss Kelly Grove Staff 
 

11/07/17 
 

10/07/25 
 

 Training and Liaison (link) 

 Curriculum committee member 

kelly.grove@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – apologies 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Mrs Moniba Khan Authority 16/11/21 16/11/25 
 

 
 

moniba.khan@alfederation.com  16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Miss Carolyn Marles Co-opted 07/10/13 
 

06/10/25 
 

 Finance, Staffing & Premises 
committee member 

 Curriculum committee member 

carolyn.marles@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Mr Muhammed Mashud Co-opted 11/07/17 
 

10/07/25 
 

 Chair 

 Looked After Children (link) 

 Safeguarding (link) 

 Finance, Staffing & Premises 
committee member 

 Curriculum committee member 

muhammed.mashud@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
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Attendance 

Mrs Yolanda Musinguzi Co-opted 26/09/19 
 

25/09/23 
 

 Finance, Staffing & Premises 
committee member 

yolanda.musinguzi@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – apologies 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Mr Aadil Patel Co-opted 09/07/19 
 

08/07/23 
 

 Curriculum committee member aadil.patel@alfederation.com 
 

none 
declared  

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – apologies 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Ms Harsha Thanki Co-opted 10/11/20 09/11/24  Finance, Staffing & Premises 
committee member 

harsha.thanki@alfederation.com  
 

none 
declared 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

Mrs Sarah Rowlands Member    Executive Head Teacher 

 NPW Authorised 
Representative 

sarah.rowlands@alfederation.com  
 

declaration 
noted 

05/10/21 – Data 
12/10/21 – CC 
19/10/21 – FSP 
16/11/21 – FGB 
 

 

 Full Governing Board meeting (FGB) 

 Curriculum Committee meeting (CC) 

 Finance, Staffing & Premises meeting (FSP) 
 
 


